Mar 31
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr12
Apr13
Apr13
Apr 14
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr19
Apr 21
Apr 22

Apr 24
Apr 24
Apr 26
Apr 28
Apr 28
Apr 29
Apr 29
Apr 30
May 03
May 05
May 08
May 08

May 08
May 08

May 10
May 11
May 12
May 13
May 14
May 17
May 20
May 22
May 22
May 22
May 27

May 29

5:30
1:00
12:00
3:00
5:30
4:30
6:30
5:00
11:00
1:00
5:30
5:00
7:00

12:00
2:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
7:00
4:30
6:00
5:30
5:00
6:30
6:30

6:30

6:30

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
5:00

10:00

Penn Baseball

Varsity

at Northridge

FW CARROLL
Noblesville Carmel-Penn
Noblesville Noblesville-Penn
at SB Riley
LAKESHORE (MI)
LAKESHORE (MI)

JOHN GLENN

at Crown Point

at Crown Point

SB WASHINGTON

at Elkhart

Covelski Stadium Mishawaka-

Penn

at Lake Central

at Lake Central
SB ADAMS

at New Prairie

at SB Clay

at New Prairie

at SB St Joseph
ANDREAN
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
at Bremen
Plymouth Tourney

Plymouth Tourney FW Carroll-

Penn

Plymouth Tourney Hamilton
Southeastern-Penn

Plymouth Tourney Penn-
Plymouth

SB ST JOSEPH

at Northridge

at Jimtown

ST JOSEPH (MI)

at Mishawaka Marian
NEW PRAIRIE

SB ADAMS

Warsaw Tourney

Warsaw Tourney Championship
Warsaw Tourney FW Snider-Penn

Sectional #04 at Northridge
Game #1
Sectional #04 at Northridge
Game #3

ppd. to 5111 Mar 31

02-04 Apr 01
07 -17 Apr 01
Apr 10
14-03 Apr10
03-01 Apr 12
14-01 Apr13
07-13 Apr13
00-11 Apr 14
02-03 Apr 17
Canc'l Apr 17
11-00 Apr 21
14 - 06 Apr 22
Apr 24
10-14 Apr 26
03-00 Apr 30
ppd. to 4129 May 03
ppd. May 04
07 -02 May 05
14-02 May 10
10 - 04 May 11
06 - 01 EVEY]
13-00 EVRK]
May 15
05-02 May 15
May 18
May 22
May 22
10-00  May22
04-05  May22
10- 04
10- 04
06 - 05
02-04

12-01
06 - 03

05-08

5:30
1:00
3:00
12:00
2:00
5:30
4:30
6:30
5:00
11:00
1:00
5:00
5:00
11:00
1:00
5:30
8:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
10:00
12:00
5:30
5:30
9:00
10:00
9:00
9:00

Jv

at Northridge

at FW Carroll

at FW Carroll
CARMEL

CARMEL

SB RILEY
LAKESHORE (M)
LAKESHORE (Mi)
JOHN GLENN

CROWN POINT
CROWN POINT
ELKHART

Penn Mishawaka-Penn
LAKE CENTRAL
LAKE CENTRAL

at SB Adams
ANDREAN

at Mishawaka Marian
JOHN GLENN

at Bremen

at SB St Joseph

at Northridge
JIMTOWN

at St Joseph (MI)

at Lakeshore (M)

at Lakeshore (MI)
John Glenn at New Prairie
GOSHEN

Elkhart Tourney
Elkhart Tourney Championship

Elkhart Tourney Mishawaka-Penn

Elkhart Tourney Penn-South
Central (U.M.)

ppd. to 5111

22-00
08 - 02

07 - 02

06 - 00

06 - 02
11-00

10-00



Apr 10
Apr 10

Apr 14
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr19
Apr 19
Apr 21
Apr 21
Apr 24
Apr 24
Apr 29
Apr 29
Apr 29
May 01
May 01
May 04
| EVAIL]
May 08
May 10
May 14
May 14
May 15
May 15
May 19
May 19
May 22
May 22

11:00

1:00

5:30
5:00
1:00
12:00
5:00
7:00
5:00
7:00
11:00
1:00
5:00
7:00
5:30
11:00
1:00
5:00
11:00
1:00
5:00
4:30
6:30
11:00
1:00
5:00
7:00
10:00
12:00

Freshmen

at Lake Central
at Lake Central

at Warsaw
CONCORD

Crown Point Crown Point-Penn
Crown Point Mishawaka-Penn
BRANDYWINE (MI)
BRANDYWINE (M)
SB ST JOSEPH

SB ST JOSEPH

at Chesterton

at Chesterton

at Mishawaka

at Mishawaka
WARSAW

at Munster

at Munster

JOHN GLENN

at Plymouth

at Plymouth

at Concord

at SB St Joseph

at SB St Joseph
VALPARAISO
VALPARAISO

at Brandywine (MI)
at Brandywine (MI)
at Mishawaka Marian
at Mishawaka Marian

canc'l -
canc'l
canc'l -
canc'l

10 -11

08 -03
01-02




